## NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES

(Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

	cordance with 807 KAR5:001, Section 8, East to file an application for CPCN to construct a section 8.	ast Kentucky Netwo		palachian Wireless give with the Public Service		ce of its mission
	• •	*		edures set forth in the		
Fa	ast Kentucky Network, LLC dba Appalachian Wireless <b>f</b> UI	rther states tha	at <sup>.</sup>			
La	ist relitative Network, LEO aba Apparacilian Wildess	Tiror otatoo tri	41.			
1.	It requests that the Public Service Commis application and advise it of that number as	•		per to the intended	Yes _x	No
2.	2. It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;					
3.	3. Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;					
4.	4. It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;					
5.	The following persons are authorized to mal service of Public Service Commission order Public Service Commission Staff:					
		Electronic Mail Address		NA '1 A L L		
	Name		Electronic	Mail Address		
	Name  Krystal Branham	kbranhan	Electronion (	c Mail Address		
				C Mail Address		
	Krystal Branham	lhaney@	n@ekn.com	c Mail Address		
6.	Krystal Branham  Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum	wagillun wove have read O1 and will fully	n@ekn.com gekn.com n@ekn.com andunders	tand the procedures	х	
6.	Krystal Branham  Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum  It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	wagillun oove have read 01 and will fully cts otherwise.	n@ekn.com gekn.com n@ekn.com andunders	tand the procedures th those procedures	x	
6.	Krystal Branham  Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum  It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	wagillun wagillun ove have read 01 and will fully cts otherwise.	n@ekn.com  gekn.com n@ekn.com  and unders / comply wi	tand the procedures th those procedures	x	
6.	Krystal Branham  Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum  It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	wagillun oove have read 01 and will fully cts otherwise.	ekn.com  ekn.com  ekn.com  and unders  comply with	tand the procedures th those procedures		
6.	Krystal Branham  Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum  It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	wagillun wagillun oove have read 01 and will fully cts otherwise. Signed Name:	ekn.com  ekn.com  ekn.com  and unders  comply with  tynn Han  Regulato	tand the procedures th those procedures		
	Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum  It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00 unless the Public Service Commission directions.	wagillun oove have read 01 and will fully cts otherwise.  Signed Name: Title:	ekn.com  ekn.com  ekn.com  and unders  comply with  tynn Han  Regulato	tand the procedures th those procedures  ey ney ry Compliance Dire		
	Krystal Branham  Lynn Haney  W.A. Gillum  It and its authorized representatives listed ab for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	wagillun ove have read 01 and will fully cts otherwise.  Signed Name: Title: Address:	ekn.com  ekn.com  ekn.com  and unders  comply with  Lynn Han  Regulator  101 Tech	tand the procedures th those procedures  ey ney ry Compliance Dire	ector	)7

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION